THIN FILM CHIP INDUCTORS
|
ATFC-0201
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
0.6 x 0.3 x 0.23m m
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000

0.60 x 0.30 x 0.23mm
• Cell phones and GPS
• VCO, TCXO Circuit and RF Transceiver Module
• Wireless LAN, Bluetooth Module, Communication Appliances
 -25˚C to +85˚C
Part Number
ATFC-0201-
Inductance Code
L(nH) Tolerance
(±%) Q, Min @ 500MHz SRF Min
(GHz)
RDC Max
( Ω )
IDC Max
(mA)
ATFC-0201-0N1 0.1 B, C, S 8 9 0.20 400
ATFC-0201-0N2 0.2 B, C, S 8 9 0.20 400
ATFC-0201-0N3 0.3 B, C, S 8 9 0.20 400
ATFC-0201-0N4 0.4 B, C, S 8 9 0.25 350
ATFC-0201-0N5 0.5 B, C, S 8 9 0.25 350
ATFC-0201-0N6 0.6 B, C, S 8 9 0.25 350
ATFC-0201-0N7 0.7 B, C, S 8 9 0.30 300
ATFC-0201-0N8 0.8 B, C, S 8 9 0.30 300
ATFC-0201-0N9 0.9 B, C, S 8 9 0.30 300
ATFC-0201-1N0 1.0 B, C, S 8 9 0.30 300
ATFC-0201-1N1 1.1 B, C, S 8 9 0.35 300
ATFC-0201-1N2 1.2 B, C, S 8 9 0.35 300
ATFC-0201-1N3 1.3 B, C, S 8 9 0.45 250
ATFC-0201-1N4 1.4 B, C, S 8 9 0.45 250
ATFC-0201-1N5 1.5 B, C, S 8 9 0.45 250
ATFC-0201-1N6 1.6 B, C, S 8 9 0.55 200
ATFC-0201-1N7 1.7 B, C, S 8 9 0.55 200
ATFC-0201-1N8 1.8 B, C, S 8 9 0.55 200
ATFC-0201-1N9 1.9 B, C, S 8 9 0.55 200
ATFC-0201-2N0 2.0 B, C, S 8 8 0.70 200
ATFC-0201-2N1 2.1 B, C, S 8 8 0.70 200
ATFC-0201-2N2 2.2 B, C, S 8 8 0.70 200
ATFC-0201-2N3 2.3 B, C, S 8 8 0.80 150
ATFC-0201-2N4  2.4 B, C, S 8 8 0.80 150
ATFC-0201-2N5  2.5 B, C, S 8 8 0.80 150
ATFC-0201-2N6  2.6 B, C, S 8 8 0.80 150
ATFC-0201-2N7  2.7 B, C, S 8 8 0.80 150
ATFC-0201-2N8  2.8 B, C, S 8 6 1.00 150
ATFC-0201-2N9 2.9 B, C, S 8 6 1.00 150
ATFC-0201-3N0 3.0 B, C, S 8 6 1.00 150
ATFC-0201-3N1 3.1 B, C, S 8 6 1.00 150
ATFC-0201-3N2 3.2 B, C, S 8 6 1.00 150
ATFC-0201-3N3 3.3 B, C, S 8 6 1.00 150
ATFC-0201-3N4  3.4 B, C, S 8 6 1.20 150
ATFC-0201-3N5 3.5 B, C, S 8 6 1.20 150
ATFC-0201-3N6 3.6 B, C, S 8 6 1.20 150
ATFC-0201-3N7 3.7 B, C, S 8 6 1.20 150
ATFC-0201-3N8 3.8 B, C, S 8 6 1.20 150
ATFC-0201-3N9 3.9 B, C, S 8 6 1.20 150
RoHS
Compliant
Downloaded from Arrow.com.

Key Electrical Specifications (Con’d)
Part Number
AITFC-0201-
Inductance Code
L(nH)
Tolerance
(±%)
Q, Min @ 500MHz
SRF Min
(GHz)
RDC Max
( Ω )
IDC Max
(mA)
ATFC-0201-4N0 4.0 B, C, S 8 6 1.20 150
ATFC-0201-4N4 4.4 B, C, S 8 6 1.30 140
ATFC-0201-4N7 4.7 B, C, S 8 6 1.40 130
ATFC-0201-4N9 4.9 B, C, S 8 6 1.60 130
ATFC-0201-5N6 5.6 G, J 8 4 1.80 130
ATFC-0201-6N1 6.1 G, J 8 4 2.00 120
ATFC-0201-6N8 6.8 G, J 8 4 2.30 110
ATFC-0201-7N4 7.4 G, J 8 4 2.80 110
ATFC-0201-8N2 8.2 G, J 8 3 3.00 110
ATFC-0201-9N1 9.1 G, J 8 3 3.25 100
ATFC-0201-9N2 9.2 G, J 8 3 3.25 100
ATFC-0201-10N 10 G, J 8 2 3.50 80
       Test Conditions and Equipments
  Inductance (L)
a. Test equipment: Agilent4287A+Agilent16196C
b. Test frequency: 500MHz